
A5 A6

B5B4

327

326

325

324

High
way 

60

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



A6A5

B5

330

329

328

327

Forest Dale

Highway 60

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



A9

B9

A10

B10356

357

357

356

Casino

Hon Dah Homesites

Indian Pines

Dry Valley

W. Rim Rd.

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



A10A9 A11

B10B9 B11

357
361

360
359358

357

356

McNary

Casino

Hon Dah Homesites

Timber Ridge Heights
Indian Pines

S. 
Ca

dy
 Av

e.

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



A11

B11

A12A10

B10 B12

366

365

364363

362361
McNary

Highway 260

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



A12A11

B12B11 B13

366

365

Highway 260

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



B1

C1 C2

_13

_12

_11

Cibecue
Cibecue Rd.

S. Cooley Rd.

N.
 Te

ss
ay

 R
d.

N.
 C

ro
mw

ell
 R

d.

S. Elm Dr.

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



B4 B5

C4

A5

C3 C5

320

319

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



B5B4

A5

C5

A6

C4

324

323

322

320

319

Highway 6
0

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



B9

A9

C9

B10

A10

C10

352

353

354

355

356

357

Hi
gh

wa
y 7

3

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



B10B9 B11

A10

C10

A9

C9

A11

352

353

354

357

Highway 73

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



B11

A11

B12B10

A10 A12

C10 C12

366

_07

_06
_05

_04

473

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



B12B11 B13

A12

C12

A11

370

369
368

367

366

_07

_05
_04 _03

_02

_01

473

Highway 260

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



B13 B14B12

A12

C12

374

373

371370
Highway 260

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



B14 B15B13

C15

_02

_01

378

377

376

375

374

Highway 260

Hwy 273

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



B15B14

C15 _06_05
_04

_03

_02

378

Sunrise Motel / Lake

Sunrise Park
Hwy 273

Highway 260

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



C1

B1

C2

_11

_10
_09

Cibecue

G 3

BIA 12 Rd.12
 N

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



C2 C3C1

B1

D3

_09 _08

_07

_06

_05BIA 12 Rd.

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



C3 C4C2

D3

B4

314

313

312

_05
_04 _03

_02

_01

BIA 12 Rd.

Highway 60

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



C4

B4

C5C3

B5

D3 D5

312

313

314

315

319

318
317

316

315314

Carrizo
Highway 60

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



C5

B5

C4

D5

B4

313

314

315

319

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



C9

B9

D9

C10

B10

348

349

350

351

352

Alchesay Flats

Hig
hw

ay
 73

N. 
Po

we
rlin

e R
d.

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



C10C9

B10B9

D9

B11

350

351

352
Hig

hw
ay

 73

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



C12

B12B11 B13

_09

_07

Hawley Lake

473

R 2
6

Elk Dr.

Spruce
Bobcat Rd.

R 43

Ridge Rd.

Vista

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



C15

B15B14

_06_05
_04

Sunrise Ski Resort

Sunrise Motel / Lake

Sunrise Park

R 58

Hwy 273

Cy
clo

ne
 Rd

.

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



D3

E3

C3

E2

C2 C4312

311

310
309

308

307

306

Hig
hw

ay 
60

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



D5

E5

C5

E6

C4 315

315

316

317

319

320
Cedar Creek

Highway 73

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



D9

E9

C9 C10

346

347

348

0_4

0_3

0_2344

345

Alchesay Flats

North Fork

Jurrasic Park

Cradle Board

Diamond Creek

N. 
Ch

ief
 Av

e.

N. 
Po

we
rlin

e R
d.

Su
nfl

ow
er 

Rd.

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



E2

F2

E3

F1

D3
306

305

304

303

302

301

Highway 60

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



E3E2

D3

F2

306

305

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



E5 E6

D5

F6

319

320

321

322

323

324

Cedar Creek

R 14

Sugar Loaf

Hi
gh

wa
y 7

3

R-14 Rd.

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



E6

F6

E5

F7

D5
319

320

321

322

323

324

Cedar Creek

Sugar Loaf

Hi
gh

wa
y 7

3

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



E9

F9

D9

F8 F10

_02

_01

0_2

340

341

342

343

344

Whiteriver

North Fork

Diamond Creek

River Road

Over the Rainbow

Yucca Flats

Rainbow City

Black Hills
Hospital Complex

Knots Landing

E. 54th St.

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



F1 F2

E2

300

299

298

297

296
295

294
293

Hi
gh

wa
y 6

0

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



F2F1

E2 E3301

300

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



F6 F7

E6E5 323

324

325

326

327

328

329
Highway 73

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



F7 F8F6

E6

329

330
331 332 333

Highway 73 S. Chief Ave.

Kanishba Rd.

Fa
rm

 R
d.

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



F8 F9F7

E9

_01333 334 335

336

338
Whiteriver

Canyon Day

Fort Apache

7 Mile

Fatco Complex

Six Pack

Fire Management Complex

China Town

Saw Mill Housing

Fort Apache Complex
Lonesome Dove

Wild Horse Pass

Meadow View

Ben Gay
Lifesavers

Dark Shadows

Painted Pony

BIA Roads Division

One Step Beyond

S. Chief Ave.

Kanishba Rd.

S. 
Ind

us
tri

al 
Rd

.

Fa
rm

 R
d. East St.

Fairground Rd.

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



F9F8

E9

F10

_01

_01 _02 _03

_06

_05

_04_03

_02

_01338

339

340

7 Mile

Whiteriver

East Fork

Turkey Creek

Fort Apache

Fatco Complex

River Road

Saw Mill Housing

River Side Circle

Industrial Park Corn on the Cob

Jack Store

Heritage Square

Lonesome Dove

Juniper Heights

Dark Shadows

East Fork Mission

Sevem Mile School

One Step Beyond

E. East Fork Rd.

R 45 A

S. 
Ind

us
tri

al 
Rd

.

N.
 C

hie
f A

ve
.

Stago Rd.

N. 
Fif

th 
Av

e.

P6 Trail

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



F10F9 F11

E9

_10_09
_08

_07

_06
East Fork

Quintero Springs
Sawdust Trail

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15



F11F10

_12
_11_10

µ

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

F8 F9F7F6F2F1

B4 B5B1
A5 A6

E9E6E5E3E2

B9
A9

C5C4
D9D5

C3C2 C9
D3

C1

F11

B11
A11

F10

B10
A10

B12
A12

B15B14B13
C10 C12 C15


